CALGreen Special Inspection Agency Recognition List

CNI-041
Agency / Address Inspector Name Email Address Phone

California Living & Energy Randy Chaffey randy.chaffey@ecalifliving.com (209) 538-2879
CPG Consultants

2007 Buchanan Street #1 Paul Correa pcorrea@cpg-consultants.com (650) 269-3470
San Francisco, CA 94115

John Craig Construction, Inc. | John N. Craig jecinc@mac.com (707) 287-6334
Del Starrett Architect Keith Taylor keith@archstarrett.com (707) 526-9645

FOSCO

Fergus O’'Sullivan

Fergus@fosco.biz

(415) 754-8064

Gilleran Energy Management
750-A Davis Street
Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Kimberly Beltran
Christine Condon
Alaina Piskor-
Carpenter
Collette Williams

kbeltran@gilleranenergy.com
ccondon@gilleranenergy.com
apiskor@agilleranenergy.com

cwilliams@gilleranenergy.com

(707) 528-7318

Hybrid Home Performance

Arthur@HybridHomePerformanc

193 A West Blithedale Ave.
Mill Valley, CA 94941

1083 Vine Street, Suite 236 Arthur Beeken g (707) 431-4230
Healdsburg, CA 95448 '

Philip Neumann Energy &

Mechanical Resign Philip Neumann | philip@philipneumann.com (650) 630-4818

Healdsburg, CA 95448

Phillips Seabrook Associates | Kevin Scott Eric@phillipsseabrook.com (707) 544-9500
Rick’s Energy Solutions . .

. John Woodward | johnw@rc-networks.biz
1623 Cavendish Avenue g . (707) 578-5380
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 Andrew Hoss AndrewH@rc-networks.biz
Robert Leys Architects AIA
P.O. Box 291 Robert Leys rleysarc@pacbell.net (707) 795-4420
Cotati, CA 94931
Save Energy Consulting
10555 Chalk Hill Road Skeer skeer22@gmail.com (707) 838-8505

Soldata Energy Consulting

Shawn Caron
Sarah Pernula

shawnc@soldata.com
sarah@soldata.com

2235 Challenger Way, #103 | poan Fikun | sean@soldata.com (707) 545-4440
Santa Rosa. CA 95407 am Turrey adamt@sonic.ne
’ Ann Wolfe ann@soldata.com
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Agency / Address Inspector Name Email Address Phone

Sol Solutions, Inc. Josue' (Josh)

» H . H o=
J R Construction Rosado josh@sol.solutions (707) 299-8850
Talley Construction Consulting | William Talley billtalley55@comcast.net (707) 545-4514

Vicki J. Vaughn Vicki J. Vaughn | Vjvaughn7800@gmail.com (415)515-1423

Sonoma County Permit and Resource Management Department
2550 Ventura Avenue  Santa Rosa, CA 95403-2829 Phone (707) 565-1900 Fax (707) 565-1972
www.SonomaCountyPermits.org
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